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2> Public Health Engineering Department
-2J Government of West Bengal

Tender: NIT NO:04/ALD/25-26

1. General Information

Type NIT Category
District ALIPURDUAR

Estimate
Tender NIT NO:04/ALD/25-

Put to
Reference 26

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date 17-04-2025 03:00 AM

Download Start Date
Last Date of Application 28-04-2025 02:00 AM

Last Date of Submission 30-04-2025 03:30 AM

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date Venue

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Inviting Authority

Mode OFFLINE Method

Executive Engineer, Alipurduar Division

Memo No 149/ALD Memo Date

Payable To Payable At

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 30-04-2025 03:30 AM

Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time

Procurement of necessary Chemical for Regular water sample testing

1 11068 30days
purpose of all Laboratories Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.
Carriage of FTK Kit & Others items for ASHAs to different BMOH OFFICE

2 9650 30days
UNDER Alipurduar Division P.H.E Dte.
Restoration of pipeline, FHTC works under Kalchini WSS Under Alipurduar

3 76012 1520.24
Division ,PHE DTE.
Reparing of Pump House at 2nd site of MADHU TG PWSS Under Alipurduar

4 93700 1874.00

Division PHE DTE

Reparing of Pump House at 3rd site of MADHU TG PWSS Under Alipurduar

Open Tender

17-04-2025

Reparing of Pump House at Headwork site of Dima TG PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.

EMD (Rs.)

221.36

193.00

45days

60days
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Division PHE DTE.
Reparing of Pump House at Headwork site of MADHU TG PWSS Under
Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.

Reparing of Pump House at 2nd site of Dima Tg PWSS Under Alipurduar

Division PHE DTE.

Reparing of Pump House at Headwork site of Dima TG PWSS Under

Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.

Reparing of Pump House at HW site of UTTAR MAJHERDABRI PWSS Under

Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.

Reparing of Pump House at 2ND TW site of UTTAR MAJHERDABRI PWSS

Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.

Uploading charges of Field Test Kit(FTK) Results under Alipurduar Division ,

PHE Dte.(2ND CALL)

Reparing of Pump House no1 at HW site of SAMUKTALA PWSS Under

Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.(3RD call)

Reparing of Pump House at 2nd TW site of BAKLA PWSS Under Alipurduar

Division PHE DTE.(3RD call)

Reparing of Pump House and Boundary wall at HEADWORK site of

LOKHNATHPUR PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.(2ND CALL)

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

2911.pdf

notice 0417042025135835.pdf

schedule 0417042025140229.pdf

78339

93791

98835

78339

98865

99135

80000

96617

95437

92727

1566.78

1875.82

1976.70

1566.78

1977.30

1982.70

1600.00

1932.34

1908.74

1854.54

60days

60days

60days

60days

60days

60days

60days

60days

60days

60days
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