Tender: NIT NO:04/ALD/25-26

#### 1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	ALIPURDUAR		Inviting Authority		Executive Engineer, Alipurduar Division		n
Tender Reference	NIT NO:04/ALD/25- 26	Estimate Put to Tender	98835.00	Memo No	149/ALD	Memo Date	17-04-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Reparing of Pump Hou	use at Headwork	site of Dima TG PWSS (	Jnder Alipurdua	Division PHE DTE.
Estimated Work Value -							

## 2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Payable To	Payable At	

### 3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	17-04-2025 03:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	30-04-2025 03:30 AM
Last Date of Application	28-04-2025 02:00 AM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	30-04-2025 03:30 AM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
riii biu operiing bate		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

## 4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

5
---

### 5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Procurement of necessary Chemical for Regular water sample testing	11068	30days	221.36
	purpose of all Laboratories Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.	11008		
2	Carriage of FTK Kit & Others items for ASHAs to different BMOH OFFICE	9650	30days	193.00
	UNDER Alipurduar Division P.H.E Dte.			
3	Restoration of pipeline, FHTC works under Kalchini WSS Under Alipurduar	76012	1520.24	45days
	Division ,PHE DTE.			
4	Reparing of Pump House at 2nd site of MADHU TG PWSS Under Alipurduar	93700	1874.00	60days
4	Division PHE DTE	93700		60days
	Reparing of Pump House at 3rd site of MADHU TG PWSS Under Alipurduar			

5	Division PHE DTE.	78339	1566.78	60days
6	Reparing of Pump House at Headwork site of MADHU TG PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.	93791	1875.82	60days
7	Reparing of Pump House at 2nd site of Dima Tg PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.	98835	1976.70	60days
8	Reparing of Pump House at Headwork site of Dima TG PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.	78339	1566.78	60days
9	Reparing of Pump House at HW site of UTTAR MAJHERDABRI PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.	98865	1977.30	60days
10	Reparing of Pump House at 2ND TW site of UTTAR MAJHERDABRI PWSS  Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.	99135	1982.70	60days
11	Uploading charges of Field Test Kit(FTK) Results under Alipurduar Division , PHE Dte.(2ND CALL)	80000	1600.00	60days
12	Reparing of Pump House no1 at HW site of SAMUKTALA PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.(3RD call)	96617	1932.34	60days
13	Reparing of Pump House at 2nd TW site of BAKLA PWSS Under Alipurduar  Division PHE DTE.(3RD call)	95437	1908.74	60days
14	Reparing of Pump House and Boundary wall at HEADWORK site of LOKHNATHPUR PWSS Under Alipurduar Division PHE DTE.(2ND CALL)	92727	1854.54	60days

# 6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	2911.pdf
2	notice 0417042025135835.pdf
3	schedule 0417042025140229.pdf